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BTSB No.

595655

39881
666433

100433
100432
188115
740110
740109
671686
671691
740117

459947
535199
535194
345476

754283
225428
225421
122793
131698
606211
214088
196154

216067

280265
854138

Title

Ais for axolotl : an unusual
animal ABC

Aang's epic adventures! : a
collection of three early readers

Abby in Neverland

Ada Magnifica y los pantalones
peligrosos

Ada Magnifica, cientifica
All-time best soccer teams
Baby elephants

Baby kangaroos

Baby lions

Baby seals

Baby tigers

Babymouse: queen of the world!
; Babymouse: our hero

Bakery dragon

Bakery dragon and the fairy cake

Best men's soccer players

Campo flotante : como un grupo
de ninos tailandeses construyo
su propio campo de futbol

Cat ninja

Cat's claw

Chancho el monstruo
Chicka chicka ho ho ho
Chicka chicka | love you
Chicka chicka tricka treat
Curveball

Dallas Cowboys vs. Philadelphia
Eagles : rival rumble

Dinosaur's day = el dia de un
dinosaurio

Egg monsters from Mars

Author

Macorol, Catherine

(Title Entry)
Mlynowski, Sarah

Beaty, Andrea
Beaty, Andrea

Berne, Emma Carlson

Rathburn, Betsy
Rathburn, Betsy

Neuenfeldt, Elizabeth
Neuenfeldt, Elizabeth

Rathburn, Betsy

Holm, Jennifer L.
Kurtz, Devin Elle
Kurtz, Devin Elle
Krenn, Cara

Riley, Scott
Cody, Matthew
Cody, Matthew
Blabey, Aaron
Boniface, William
Martin, Bill
Chung, Julien
Cartaya, Pablo

Colich, Abby

Thomson, Ruth
Stine, R. L.

Price

23.78

16.14
21.68

18.16
22.36
24.68
22.36
22.36
22.36
22.36
22.36

20.28
23.08
22.58
24.68

18.88
17.94
18.88
15.19
23.08
16.09
23.28
22.56

25.38

14.34
15.69

Proc Char ISBN

1.14

0.49
1.14

0.69
0.49
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69

0.49
1.34
1.14
0.69

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
1.14
0.49
1.14
0.49

0.69

0.49
0.69

9781250108104

9780593710203
9781338775600

9781644731840
9781644730348
9798765683712
9798886874044
9798886874051
9798886877724
9798886877731
9798886874075

9780593810088
9780593710968
9780593710999
9798765683729

9798765607893
9781524861384
9781524882303
9781546176497
9781665954761
9781665980876
9781665954785
9798890982902

9798765683491

9780744083835
9781546146889

Age Range
04 - 08

06 - 09
08 -12

06 - 09
05-07
05-08
03 - 06
03 - 06
03 - 06
03 - 06
03 - 06

07-10
04 - 08
04 - 08
05-08

07-1
07 -10
08-12
03 - 06
04 - 08
02 - 06
04 -08
08-12

07 - 11

06 - 08
08 -12
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805399
306994

100515
306993
306987
306997
306972
595768

884815
437380
606584
341818
854217

541196
225557
822885
180211

70248

872485
637225
437385
666429
901756
596092
557281
557280
557279
557278
557277

Eso no es gracioso, David!
Eva and the new teacher

Eva Delgado y la sombra
tenebrosa

Eva en el escenario

Eva for president

Eva Saves The Day
Eva's campfire adventure
Fast-pitch feud

Felicidades! : a celebration with

shapes

Flower thief

Foto escolar de Karen

Game over, Super Rabbit Boy!
Girl who cried monster

Grumpy monkey aqui no duerme

nadie!

Heart of a hero
Hermana pegajosa
Hola, Tobi!

Hombre Mosca presenta :
bomberos

| survived the Japanese
Tsunami, 2011

Last tamale = el ultimo tamal
Leaf thief

Liar liar

Lola

Mando del riel

Meet the Dallas Cowboys
Meet the Green Bay Packers
Meet the Kansas City Chiefs

Meet the New England Patriots

Meet the Philadelphia Eagles

Shannon, David
Elliott, Rebecca

Beaty, Andrea
Elliott, Rebecca
Elliott, Rebecca
Elliott, Rebecca
Elliott, Rebecca
Maddox, Jake

Tonatiuh, Duncan
Hemming, Alice
Martin, Ann M.
Flintham, Thomas
Stine, R. L.

Lang, Suzanne
Cody, Matthew
Siqueira, Ana
Caceres, Andrea

Arnold, Tedd

Tarshis, Lauren
Mendiola, Orlando
Hemming, Alice
Mlynowski, Sarah
Valenti, Karla
Maddox, Jake
Leed, Percy
Leed, Percy
Leed, Percy
Leed, Percy
Leed, Percy

15.19
14.74

18.36
15.24
15.24
15.19
15.24
23.51

20.98
21.88
17.04
15.45
15.69

22.36
18.88
21.88
22.58

14.29

18.38
16.09
22.38
21.68
19.76
22.52
24.68
24.68
24.68
24.68
24.68

0.49
0.69

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.49
0.69
0.69

1.14
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69

0.69
0.49
1.14
1.14

0.49

0.69
0.49
0.69
0.69
0.49
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69

9781546198406
9781546127086

9798890983664
9781546119661
9781338880281
9781546127109
9781338298710
9781663959157

9781419774492
9781464239502
9781546148043
9781338034721
9781546146865

9781644738689
9781524888794
9781623545802
9781536240788

9781546198437

9781546110811
9780063295582
9781728235202
9781339001654
9798890984517
9781669063230
9798765683651
9798765683668
9798765683675
9798765683682
9798765683699

04 - 08
06 - 08

07 -09
06 - 08
06 - 08
05-07
06 - 08
08-12

03-05
04 - 08
07 -10
05-08
08-12

04 - 08
08 -12
03-07
02 -05

05-08

08-12
04 - 08
04 - 08
08-12
09-12
08-12
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
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Messi's magic : how Lionel Messi
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710241 became the G.O.A.T Perry, Caroline L. 22.58 1.14 9781546147534 04 - 08
854159 Monster blood Stine, R. L. 18.38 0.49 9781338879438 08 - 12
307059 Nature club Elliott, Rebecca 14.74 0.69 9781338745474 06 - 08
205903 Neymar : soccer magician Chandler, Matt 24.63 0.69 9798875222689 07 - 11
854233 Night of the living mummy Stine, R. L. 15.69 0.69 9781339015019 08 - 12
854266 Night of the squawker Stine, R. L. 15.45 0.69 9781338752205 08 - 12
307031 Nueva mascota de Eva Elliott, Rebecca 14.74 0.69 9781546176503 06 - 08
Pedro perfecto y la mansion
100427 misteriosa Beaty, Andrea 18.16 0.69 9781644732502 06 - 09
596090 Relevo inesperado en el softbol Maddox, Jake 22.52 0.69 9781669063247 08 - 12
341854 Robo-Rabbit Boy, go! Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.69 9781338239829 05 - 08
Rosa Pionera y las
100426 remachadoras rechinantes Beaty, Andrea 18.18 0.49 9781644731857 06 - 09
437395 Snow thief Hemming, Alice 23.08 0.69 9781464226786 04 - 08
Sobrevivi el huracan Katrina,
872672 2005 Tarshis, Lauren 17.48 0.69 9781546134107 07 - 10
100446 Sofia Valdez, presidenta tal vez  Beaty, Andrea 22.36 0.69 9781644731079 06 - 08
596073 Softball hothead Maddox, Jake 22.52 0.69 9781669074359 08 - 12
596156 Softball switch-up Maddox, Jake 22.52 0.69 9781496583246 08 - 12
875121 Sonrie Telgemeier, Raina 18.88 0.69 9781546134114 08 - 12
341874 Super game book! Flintham, Thomas 15.69 0.49 9781338828801 05-08
341881 Super Rabbit Boy blasts off! Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.69 9781338239706 05 - 08
341887 Super Rabbit Boy powers up! Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.69 9781338034745 05-08
Super Rabbit Boy vs. Super
341905 Rabbit Boss! Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.69 9781338034769 05 - 08
341868 Super Rabbit racers Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.49 9781338034790 05-08
341952 Super side-quest test! Flintham, Thomas 15.24 0.69 9781338239799 05 - 08
225558 Time heist Cody, Matthew 18.88 0.69 9781524868086 07 - 10
604977 Tortugas marinas Marsh, Laura 14.79 0.49 9781426376504 06 - 08
749236 Troubling tonsils! Reynolds, Aaron 19.08 0.49 9781665961080 06 - 09
696792 US Air Force alphabet book Pallotta, Jerry 22.38 1.14 9781570919527 04 - 07
696815 US Coast Guard alphabet book  Pallotta, Jerry 22.38 1.14 9781570919541 04 - 07
596109 Verano en patineta Maddox, Jake 23.5 0.69 9781669055914 08 - 12
776714 Viaje de Yenebi a la escuela Santamaria, Sendy 22.38 1.14 9781797220314 05 - 08
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1 637176 Visitors Mendez, Yamile Saied 20.48 0.69 9780063298224 08 - 12

1 225569 Wanted Cody, Matthew 18.88 0.49 9781524875343 07 - 10

1 447327 Who will U be? Hische, Jessica 23.08 1.14 9780593385029 03 - 07
Al ISBN formats (paperback, hardcover, ebook, audiobook, etc.) will be applied for each individual title.



